
TV 10 OS Viljandimaa II etapp 
18.01.2018, Viljandi, Paalalinna Viilhall 

 
PV 50 m tj 76/8,00 
1 Marten Roasto 24.01.2004 Kesklinna  8,11 
2 Andreas Hantson 15.07.04 VJK  8,68 
3 Rome Veske 29.04.05 VJK  9,28 
4 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.05 VJK  11,12 
 

PV kaugushüpe 
1 Marten Roasto 24.01.2004 Kesklinna 5.63 
2 Andreas Hantson 15.07.04 VJK 5.01 
3 Rome Veske 29.04.05 VJK 4.56 
4 Steven Kivistik 02.05.05 VJK 4.15 
5 Hendrik Uustalu 18.08.2005 Kesklinna 4.14 
6 Joonas Parre 18.12.2004 Kesklinna 4.09 
7 Rene Talts 28.11.05 VJK 4.04 
8 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.05 VJK 3.55 
 

PN 50 m tj 68/7,50 
1 Jonas Rätsep 11.07.2006 Kesklinna 8,97 8,61 
2 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 Kesklinna 9,00 9,02 
3 Markus Mitt 09.12.06 VJK 9,08 9,14 
4 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.2006 Kesklinna 9,36 9,50 
5 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 Kesklinna 9,83 9,76 
6 Ainar Arula 13.05.07 SJK 10,44 10,02 
7 Oskar Kask 11.7.07 VKK 10,26 10,31 
8 Andri Ailo Hantson 08.08.07 Heimtali 10,59 10,79 
9 Sten Mark 03.07.07 SJK 10,86 
10 Martti Põder  VJK 11,06 
11 Laur Andreas Loo 05.08.07 VJK 11,07 
12 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 11,07 
13 Sten Kivitsik 13.02.07 VJK 11,21 
 

PN teivashüpe 
1 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 Kesklinna 2.30 
2 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.2006 Kesklinna 1.90 
3 Markus Mitt 09.12.06 VJK 1.90 
4 Erik Maksimov 11.05.2006 Heimtali 1.80 
5 Martti Põder  VJK 1.80 
6 Andri Ailo Hantson 08.08.07 Heimtali 1.70 
7 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 Kesklinna 1.60 
8 Jonas Rätsep 11.07.2006 Kesklinna 1.50 
9 Oskar Kask 11.7.07 VKK 1.50 
10 Sten Kivitsik 13.02.07 VJK 1.40 
11 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 1.20 
v.a Karolin Valbas 24.07.2008 Saarepeedi 1.50 
 

TV 50 m tj 76/7,50 
1 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.04 VPK 8,48 8,26 
2 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Kesklinna 8,47 8,27 
3 Hanna-Maria Fatkin 02.07.2004 Kesklinna 8,91 8,69 
4 Terle Tomson 30.04.2004 Kesklinna 8,92 8,78 
5 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.04 VJK 8,93 8,80 
6 Kristel Kösler 05.04.05 SJK 9,04 9,06 
7 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 Kesklinna 9,48 9,18 
8 Lisett  Sarap 09.06.2005 VPK 9,51 
9 Marii Tasane 26.07.05 VJK 9,82 
10 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 Kesklinna 9,91 
11 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.05 VJK 10,41 
12 Kaisa Henga 27.07.05 VJK 11,80 



 
TV teivashüpe 
1 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.04 VPK 2.80 
2 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.04 VJK 2.40 
3 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Kesklinna 2.40 
4 Lisett  Sarap 09.06.2005 VPK 2.40 
5 Keidi Kakko 21.02.04 VJK 2.30 
6 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.05 VJK 1.60 
7 Macklyn Siimon 18.04.05 VJK 1.60 
v.a Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 2.80 
v.a Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 3.50 
 
TN 50  m tj 68/7,00 
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.06 VJK 9,34 9,31 
2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 Kesklinna 9,46 9,44 
3 Merit Sirg 29.01.2006 Kesklinna 9,38 9,50 
4 Annemarii Vaar 26.06.2006 Kesklinna 9,54 9,55 
5 Helin Brikis 12.03.06 VJK 9,65 9,80 
6 Niina Rämmeld 20.03.2008 Kesklinna 10,42 10,12 
7 Marietta Melani Müllar 04.07.06 SJK 10,57 
8 Carmen Markus 03.09.07 SJK 11,08 
 
TN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1 Annemarii Vaar 26.06.2006 Kesklinna 4.13 
2 Merili Käsper 25.02.06 VJK 4.05 
3 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 Kesklinna 3.89 
4 Merit Sirg 29.01.2006 Kesklinna 3.85 
5 Niina Rämmeld 20.03.2008 Kesklinna 3.74 
6 Hannah Lya von Schwanenflügel 3.11.06 Waldorf 3.66 
7 Helin Brikis 12.03.06 VJK 3.62 
8 Birgita Heinmäe 08.05.2007 Kesklinna 3.50 
9 Ingel Madleen Tiitus  VKK 3.42 
10 Marta Maria Hänilene 26.04.07 VJK 3.35 
11 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 VKK 3.28 
12 Marietta Melani Müllär 04.07.06 SJK 3.22 
13 Carmen Markus 03.09.07 SJK 3.09 
14 Britta Põrk 24.09.2008 Paistu 2.98 
15 Rebeca Toomla 23.07.2008 VKK 2.97 
16 Laura Hõbemäe 29.11.06 VJK 2.60 
 


